


Fillet of Fish

Breaded Plaice
Fishcake

Scampi (8)

Cod Bites (6)

Chips Regular

Chips Large

Cheesy Chips (Regular)
Cheesy Chips (Large)
Chip Bap

CHIP SHOP CLASSICS

Jumbo Sausage

Sausage

Battered Jumbo Sausage
Battered Sausage

Battered Burger

Chicken Goujons & Dip (4)
Hot Chicken Wings & Dip (4)
Chicken Nuggets (10)
Mozzarela Sticks (4)
Halloumi Fries & Dip (4)

PUDDING & PIES

Meat & Potato

Steak & Kidney

Steak & Kidney Pudding
Cheese & Onion

TAKEAWAY MENU

£7.00
£7.00
£3.00
£6.00
£5.00
£3.50
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£3.50

£2.90
£1.90
£3.50
£2.40
£3.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

SIDES

Battered Onion Rings (10)
Mushy Peas (Large)

Gravy (Large)

Baked Beans (Large)
Chinese Curry Sauce (Large)
Fruity Curry Sauce (Large)
Pickled Gherkin

Pickled Onion (2)

Pickled Egg

Frickles

Bread Roll & Butter

Sauce Sachet

Dips

SOFT DRINKS

£4.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£1.00

.20

.50



Chicken & Mushroom £3.50 Pepsi Max £1.00
Fanta Zero £1.60
BURGERS 7Up Zero £L.69
Coca-Cola £1.60
Chicken Burger £4.80 Still Water £1.60
Hot n Kickin Spicy Chicken Burger £5.30 Ben Shaws Cans £1.60
Cheese Burger £4.80 Thirsty Flavoured Fruit Drink £1.60
Double Cheese Burger £5.80
LITTLE TIDDLERS HOT DRINKS
Kids' Cod Bites (2) £5.00 Tetley Tea £2.00
Kids' Chicken Nuggets (4) £5.00 Nescafe Gold Blend £2.50
Kids' Sausage £5.00 Nescafe Cappuccino £2.50
Nescafe Latte £2.50
All served with freshly prepared chips Abio. Hotehoaflate £2.50

and Flavoured drink or Water

Whilst great care is taken, we can not guarantee
Allergies? Ask a team member for information no bones will be present in this natural product




