TAKEAWAY MENU

Fillet of Fish	£7.00
Breaded Plaice	£7.00
Fishcake	£3.00
Scampi (8)	£6.00
Cod Bites (6)	£5.00
Chips Regular	£3.50
Chips Large	£5.00
Cheesy Chips (Regular)	£5.00
Cheesy Chips (Large)	£7.00
Chip Bap	£3.50



CHIP SHOP CLASSICS

Jumbo Sausage	£2.90
Sausage	£1.90
Battered Jumbo Sausage	£3.50
Battered Sausage	£2.40
Battered Burger	£3.50
Chicken Goujons & Dip (4)	£5.00
Hot Chicken Wings & Dip (4)	£6.00
Chicken Nuggets (10)	£6.00
Mozzarela Sticks (4)	£5.00
Halloumi Fries & Dip (4)	£5.00

PUDDING & PIES

Meat & Potato	£3.50
Steak & Kidney	£3.50
Steak & Kidney Pudding	£3.50
Cheese & Onion	£3.50

SIDES

Battered Onion Rings (10)	£4.00
Mushy Peas (Large)	£2.00
Gravy (Large)	£2.00
Baked Beans (Large)	£2.00
Chinese Curry Sauce (Large)	£2.00
Fruity Curry Sauce (Large)	£2.00
Pickled Gherkin	£1.50
Pickled Onion (2)	£1.50
Pickled Egg	£1.50
Frickles	£2.00
Bread Roll & Butter	£1.00
Sauce Sachet	.20
Dips	.50

SOFT DRINKS

64 66

Chicken & Mushroom	£3.50	Pepsi Max	£1.60
		Fanta Zero	£1.60
BURGERS		7 Up Zero	£1.60
Dendens		Coca-Cola	£1.60
Chicken Burger	£4.80	Still Water	£1.60
Hot n Kickin Spicy Chicken Burger	£5.30	Ben Shaws Cans	£1.60
Cheese Burger	£4.80	Thirsty Flavoured Fruit Drink	£1.60
Double Cheese Burger	£5.80	•	
LITTLE TIDDLERS		HOT DRINKS	
Kids' Cod Bites (2)	£5.00	Tetley Tea	£2.00
Kids' Chicken Nuggets (4)	£5.00	Nescafe Gold Blend	£2.50
Kids' Sausage	£5.00	Nescafe Cappuccino	£2.50
		Nescafe Latte	£2.50
All served with freshly prepared chips and Flavoured drink or Water	X	Aero Hot Chocolate	£2.50
		Whilst great care is taken, we can not guarantee	9

no bones will be present in this natural product

Allergies? Ask a team member for information